Bus

Coach Service 508 Belgravia,victoria - Haverfordwest

Direction
The Black Lion — London Victoria Coach Station Arrivals

8 stops

Open route schedule

The Black Lion

Cross Hands Library

Swansea Bus Station Stand B

Port Talbot Bus Station Stand 9

Sarn Odeon

Mereoak Lane - Park & Ride

West Cromwell Road / Tesco

London Victoria Coach Station Arrivals

Go to website

Route schedule
The Black Lion — London Victoria Coach Station Arrivals

Monday 10:33
Tuesday 10:33
Wednesday 10:33
Thursday 10:33
Friday 10:33
Saturday 10:33
Sunday 10:33
Route info

Direction: The Black Lion
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 6 hour 32 min

Bangor ; 3 Lincoln
St Asaph
Chester

Wrexham Mottingham

Stoke-on:
Trent Derby

Lichfleld
% Leicester

Birmingham Peterborough

Coventry
Camby
Worcester filuan
Hereford o hL):I'ICS
Jawids Gloucester
Creford St Albans
London

Bristol

Wells

Salisbury

A Winchester
Southampton
b Brighton

= Partemauth
Exeter
Plymaouth

@ OpenStreetMap contributors

Trura

B 508 — Belgravia,victoria - Haverfordwest BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-508-3784968148-996238866
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-508-3784968148-996238866
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-508-3784968148-996238866

Direction

Swansea Bus Station Stand B — London Victoria Coach

Station Arrivals

6 stops

Open route schedule

Swansea Bus Station Stand B

Bay Campus

Sarn Odeon

Mereoak Lane - Park & Ride

West Cromwell Road / Tesco

London Victoria Coach Station Arrivals

Route schedule

Swansea Bus Station Stand B — London Victoria Coach

Station Arrivals

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Swansea Bus Station Stand B
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 5 hour 0 min

12:05

12:05

12:05

12:05

12:05

12:05

12:05


https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-508-3784968148-996238866

Direction

Victoria Coach Station — Bus Station

17 stops

Open route schedule

Victoria Coach Station

Mereoak Lane - Park & Ride

Sarn Odeon

Port Talbot Bus Station Stand 9

Bay Campus

Swansea Bus Station Stand B

Cross Hands Library

Rose and Crown

St Clears Chemist

Kilgetty Community Centre

Upper Park Road

Pembroke Castle

Tesco

Honeyborough Roundabout

Steynton Farm

Railway Hotel

Bus Station

Route schedule

Victoria Coach Station — Bus Station

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Victoria Coach Station
Stops: 17

Trip Duration: 8 hour 5 min

16:00-12:00

11:00-16:30

11:00-16:30

11:00-12:00

16:00-18:15

17:00-12:00

17:00-12:00


https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-508-3784968148-996238866

Direction Route schedule

Bus Station — London Victoria Coach Station Arrivals Bus Station — London Victoria Coach Station Arrivals
16 stops Monday 11:15-09:10
Open route schedule

Tuesday 09:10-12:25
Bus Station

Wednesday 09:10-12:25
Railway Hotel

Thursday 09:10-12:25
Steynton Farm

Friday 10:55
Honeyborough Roundabout
Tesco Saturday 11:15-10:55
East End Sunday 11:15-10:55
Upper Park Road )

Route info
Kilgetty Community Centre Direction: Bus Station

Stops: 16

Rose and Crown
Trip Duration: 7 hour 55 min
Cross Hands Library
Swansea Bus Station Stand B
Port Talbot Bus Station Stand 9
Sarn Odeon
Mereoak Lane - Park & Ride

West Cromwell Road / Tesco

London Victoria Coach Station Arrivals

508 Coach Service time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com
website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Swansea

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-508-3784968148-996238866

